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Amber Rose-Smith, LVN Fresno arose4uni@gmail.com (P)559-776-3760  

Annabelle Nascimento, LVN Orange anncel143@yahoo.com  (P)714-310-7170

Antonia Rodriguez, LVN Fresno antrodri1962@gmail.com
msssan1@yahoo.com

(P)559-477-9605

Bonnie Hascall, LVN Fresno jbhascall@gmail.com
msssan1@yahoo.com

(P)559-908-5443

Candace Schrock Kern, LA, Orange schrock.candice@gmail.com (P)562-479-6219

Caroline Ntege Orange JOLLYPAU@SBCGLOBAL.NET (P)820-732-8428

Carolyn Rose, RN Santa Cruz crose224@yahoo.com (P)831-566-3653

Cesar De Guzman Laguna Hills cesardeguzman88@gmail.com 949-619-3254

Christine Cerda, LVN Fresno spikesmomchris@hotmail.com (P)559-977-3861

Christy Draeger, RN Orange christydraeger@gmail.com (P)714-926-3898

Cindy Lou Allen RN allan.cindylou@yahoo.com (P)209 595 4275

Concepcion Q Zamora, LVN Fresno concepcionqzamora@gmail.com (P)559-275-4097

Donette Hylton-Lumbsden  RN 
CASE MANAGER

San Bernardino lumbsdendc@yahoo.com  (P)909-282-6822

Elibett Perez, LVN Fresno Betty4933@gmail.com (P)559-213-4933

Ellen Cole Orange coleellen7@att.net (P)714-885-9927

Elsa Yedinak, RN Fresno eyedinakpnp@gmail.com (P)805-405-8429

Folasade Agnes Los Angeles sapeke@yahoo.com (P)310-527-1751

Glynis Alvarado, LVN Fresno glynis-alvarado@hotmail.com (P)559-304-2115

Harold Andrew Palmer, LVN Orange haroldpalmer.lvn@gmail.com (P)562-968-9573

Harriet Helfer Orange mikohelfer@hotmail.com (P)949-365-6788

Jean Lafferty Santa Cruz ajn@pacbell.net (P)408-839-4278

Jean Lopez Aficial, RN jean_aficial@yahoo.com (P)415-601-9257

Julie Torbenson Anaheim julie.laguna@gmail.com (P)949-235-0277

Krista Cantrell Fresno Kristakalynn@yahoo.com (P)559-939-4666

Laongdao Chomphosy Fresno chomphosyl@gmail.com (P)559-999-9697

Leilani Taylor, RN Santa Cruz massagebyleilani@comcast.net (P)831-252-8701

Leslie Cyester lcyester@cox.net (P)949-300-2952



Lisa Zapata Yokuta Valley lisazapata1@gmail.com (P)559-939-0208

Lori J Schmidt Clovis Lori.work64@gmail.com (P)559-301-2043

Lucy Martinez, LVN Riverside not listed in documents (P)213-324-7188

Maria B. Soriano, LVN Fresno not listed in documents (P)559-288-0232
(F)559-288-0232

Maria Vilma Ancheta, LVN Fresno ma_vianche@yahoo.com
msssan1@yahoo.com

(P)559-304-1205

Marieta T. Flores, RN Santa Cruz mayet11@gmail.com (P)831-227-7675 

Olimpia R Quintero, LVN Fresno olimpiaquintero@yahoo.com
msssan1@yahoo.com

(P)559-367-5705

Renee Leal Azevedo, LVN Fresno renlea@comcast.net (P)559-268-9720 

Robert Heil Kings rheil87@gmail.com (P)785-210-4495

Rose Lo Verme, RN Los Angeles uop94@aol.com (P)661-295-0297

Samuel Mungai Atascedero MUNGAIKSAM@GMAIL.COM (P)909-966-4270

Sandra Deboer, LVN Fresno sandracdeboer@yahoo.com (P)559-380-7573

Tamekia Brown Bakersfield tamekialb.tb@gmail.com

Taunya Boykins, RN Riverside taunyaboykins@yahoo.com (P)951-236-8311
(F)951-489-0279

Teresa Delores Rucker, RN Monterey truckerbmw@yahoo.com (P)408-320-3379

Tessykutty Chacko, LVN Santa Cruz cmulahannan@att.net (P)831-439-9811

Thorn Eang Stanislaus/tuolumne Bekazn@gmail.com (P)209-681-6030

Tiffany L. Bier, RN Tulare tbier@yahoo.com (P)559-362-0383

Tracey Stahl Orange tracey.stahl_rn@yahoo.com (P)949-521-4527

Virginia Montez-Ochoa, RN Los Angeles drvmontez@yahoo.com (P)562-881-5071

Xinfeng Wang, RN Orange swang6327@gmail.com (P)949-709-2181


	Sheet1

